
0 - 30.9 mile radius  - $20.00

31 - 60.9 mile radius - $35.00

61 - 90.9 mile radius - $50.00

School/Site Address Fee

Allen Ereckson Middle School 450 Tatum Dr. $20.00

Allen High School 300 Rivercrest Blvd $20.00

Allen Lowery Freshman Center 601 East Main Street $20.00

Anna High School 1107 Rosamond Pkwy $20.00

Anna Junior High 1201 North Powell Pkwy $20.00

Argyle High School 6601 Canyon Falls Dr. $20.00

Argyle Middle School 191 US-377 $20.00

Aubrey High School 415 Tisdell Lane $20.00

Aubrey McNabb Middle School 815 W. Sherman Dr. $20.00

Aubrey Owens Middle School 5000 FM 2931 $20.00

Bishop Lynch 9750 Ferguson Rd. $20.00

Blue Ridge High School 318 W. School St. $35.00

Bridgeport High School 1 Maroon Dr. $50.00

Bridgeport Middle School 702 17th Street $50.00

Callisburg High School 148 Dozier St. $35.00

Carrollton Creekview 3201 Old Denton Rd. $20.00

Carrollton Ranchview 8401 Valley Ranch Pkwy $20.00

Celina High School 3455 N Preston Rd $20.00

Celina Middle School 710 E. Pecan $20.00

Celina Old Junior High 706 E. Pecan $20.00

Chico High Schhol 263 FM 2952 $50.00

Cistercian Prepatory School 3660 Cistercian Rd. $20.00

Colleyville Heritage High School 5401 Heritage Ave $20.00

Collin Powell Intermediate 520 Lobo Lane $20.00

Collinsville High School 202 North Broadway Street $35.00

Coppell High School 185 West Parkway Blvd. $20.00

Coppell Middle School - North 120 Natches Trace $20.00

Corem Deo (Flower Mound) 4900 Wichita Trail $20.00

Corinth Elementary School 3501 Cliff Oaks Dr. $20.00

Decatur High School 750 East Eagle Summit Dr. $50.00

Decatur Middle School 1201 West Thompson $50.00

Denison High School 4200 N. Hwy. 91 $50.00

Denison Scott Middle School 1901 S. Mirick $35.00

Denton Braswell High School 26750 E. University $20.00

Denton Calhoun Middle School 709 Congress $20.00

Denton Calvary 1910 E. University Dr. $20.00

Denton Cheek Middle School 200 Denton Way (Aubrey) $20.00

Denton Crownover Middle School 1901 Creekside Drive $20.00

Denton FBC on Malone 1100 Malone Street $20.00

Denton Guyer High School 7501 Teasley Ln. $20.00

Denton Harpool Middle School 9601 Stacee Lane $20.00

Denton High School 1007 Fulton Drive $20.00
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Denton McMath Middle School 1900 Jason Drive $20.00

Denton Myers Middle School 131 Garza Road $20.00

Denton Navo Middle School 1701 Navo Road $20.00

Denton Rodriguez Middle School 8650 Martop Road (Oak Point) $20.00

Denton Ryan High School 5101 McKinney $20.00

Denton Strickland Middle School 324 Windsor $20.00

Era High School PO Box 98 $50.00

Farmersville High School 499 Hwy. 78 N. $35.00

Farmersville Intermediate School 807 N. Main St $35.00

Farmersville Middle School Hyw. 78 North $35.00

Frisco Centennial High School 6901 Coit Rd. $20.00

Frisco Clark Middle School 9913 Lebanon Rd. $20.00

Frisco Cobb Middle School 9400 Teel Parkway $20.00

Frisco Emerson High School 6300 Collin McKinney Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Fowler Middle School 3801 McDermott Rd. $20.00

Frisco Griffin Middle School 3703 Eldorado Parkway $20.00

Frisco Heritage High School 14040 Eldorado Parkway $20.00

Frisco High School 6401 Parkwood $20.00

Frisco Hunt Middle School 4900 Legendary Drive $20.00

Frisco Independence High School 10555 Independence Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Lawler Middle School 12921 Rolater Rd. $20.00

Frisco Lebanon Trail High School 5151 Ohio Drive $20.00

Frisco Liberty High School 15250 Rolater Road $20.00

Frisco Lone Star High School 2606 Panther Creek $20.00

Frisco Maus Middle School 12175 Coit Road $20.00

Frisco Memorial High School 12300 Frisco St. $20.00

Frisco Nelson Middle School 10100 Independence Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Pearson Middle School 2323 Stonebrook Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Pioneer Middle School 1649 High Shoals Drive $20.00

Frisco Reedy High School 3003 Stonebrook Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Roach Middle School 12499 Independence Pkwy $20.00

Frisco Scoggins Middle School 7070 Stacy Rd. $20.00

Frisco Stafford Middle School 2288 Little Rd. $20.00

Frisco Staley Middle School 6927 Stadium Lane $20.00

Frisco Trent Middle School 13131 Coleto Creek Dr. $20.00

Frisco Vandeventer Middle School 6075 Independence Pkwy. $20.00

Frisco Wakeland High School 10700 Legacy Dr. $20.00

Frisco Wester Middle School 12293 Shepherds Hill $20.00

Gainesville High School 2201 S. I-35 $50.00

Gainesville Old High School 1201 Lindsay $50.00

Garland Austin Middle School 1125 Beverly Drive $20.00

Garland Brandenburg Middle School 626 Nickens Rd $20.00

Garland Bussy Middle School 1204 Travis Street $20.00
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Garland Coyle Middle School 4500 Skyline Dr $20.00

Garland H.S. 310 S. Garland Ave $20.00

Garland Houston Middle School 2232 Sussex Dr. $20.00

Garland Hudson Middle School 4405 Hudson Drive $20.00

Garland ISD - Curtis Culwell Center 4999 Naaman Forest Blvd. $20.00

Garland Jackson Middle School 1310 Bobbie Lane $20.00

Garland Lakeview Centennial H.S. 3505 Hayman Dr. $35.00

Garland Lyles Middle School 4655 S. Country Club Rd $35.00

Garland Naaman Forest H.S. 4843 Naaman Forest Blvd $20.00

Garland O' Banion Middle School 700 Birchwood Dr. $20.00

Garland Schrade Middle School 6201 Danridge Rd $35.00

Garland Sellers Middle School 1009 Mars Dr. $20.00

Garland Webb Middle School 1610 Spring Creek Dr. $20.00

Grapevine Faith 729 E. Dallas Rd. $20.00

Grapevine High School 3223 Mustang Dr $20.00

Gunter High School 1102 N. 8th St. $20.00

Hebron High School 4297 Plano Parkway $20.00

Howe High School 200 E Ponderosa Rd. $35.00

Howe Middle School 300 Beatrice $35.00

John Paul II 900 Coit Rd. $20.00

Krum High School 809 East McCart $35.00

Krum Middle School 809 East McCart $35.00

Lake Dallas High School 3016 Parkridge Rd $20.00

Lake Dallas Intermediate 424 E Hundley Dr. $20.00

Lake Dallas Middle School 325 E. Hundley $20.00

Lakeside Junior High 400 Lobo Lane $20.00

Legacy Christian Academy (Frisco) 5000 Academy Dr. $20.00

Lewisville Arbor Creek Middle School 2109 Arbor Creek Dr. $20.00

Lewisville Briarhill Middle School 2100 Briarhill Blvd. $20.00

Lewisville Creek Valley Middle School 4109 Creek Valley Blvd. $20.00

Lewisville DeLay Middle School 2103 Savage Lane $20.00

Lewisville Downing Middle School 5555 Bridlewood Blvd. $20.00

Lewisville Durham Middle School 2075 Edmonds Lane $20.00

Lewisville Flower Mound High School 3411 Peters Colony $20.00

Lewisville Forestwood Middle School 2810 Morris Road $20.00

Lewisville Griffin Middle School 5105 North Colony Blvd. $20.00

Lewisville H.S. 1098 W. Main St. $20.00

Lewisville Harmon High School 1250 West Round Grove Road $20.00

Lewisville Hebron High School 4207 Plano Parkway $20.00

Lewisville Hedrick Middle School 1526 Bellaire Blvd. $20.00

Lewisville Huffines Middle School 1440 N. Valley Parkway $20.00

Lewisville Killian Middle School 2561 FM 544 $20.00

Lewisville Killough 1301 Summit Avenue $20.00
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Lewisville Lakeview Middle School 4300 Keys $20.00

Lewisville Lamar Middle School 4000 Timber Creek Road $20.00

Lewisville Marcus High School 5707 Morris Road $20.00

Lewisville McKamy Middle School 2401 Old Settlers Road $20.00

Lewisville Shadow Ridge Middle School 2050 Aberdeen Road $20.00

Liberty Christian 1301 U.S. Hwy 377 $20.00

Lindsay High School 625 Knight $50.00

Little Elm High School 1900 Walker Lane $20.00

Lovejoy H.S. 2350 Estates Parkway $20.00

Lovejoy Sloan Creek Middle School 440 Country Club Road $20.00

Loveyjoy Willow Springs Middle School 1101 W. Lucas Rd. $20.00

McKinney Boyd High School 600 North Lake Forest Drive $20.00

McKinney Christian Academy 3601 Bois D Arc Rd. $20.00

McKinney Cockrill Middle School 1351 N. Hardin Road $20.00

McKinney Dowell Middle School 301 South East Ridge Road $20.00

McKinney Evans 6998 W. Eldorado Parkway $20.00

McKinney Faubion Middle School 2000 Rollins Street $20.00

McKinney High 1400 Wilson Creek Parkway $20.00

McKinney Johnson 3400 Community Drive $20.00

McKinney North High School 2550 Wilmeth Rd. $20.00

Melissa High School 3150 Cardinal Dr. $20.00

Melissa Middle School Gym 3140 Cardinal Dr. $20.00

Muenster High School 135 East Seventh Street $50.00

Newman Smith High School 2335 N. Josey Lane $20.00

North Garland H.S. 2109 Buckingham Rd. $20.00

Parish Episcopal 4101 Sigma Rd. $20.00

Pilot Point High School 1300 N. Washington $20.00

Pilot Point Middle School 828 South Harrison $20.00

Plano Clark High School 523 Spring Creek Parkway $20.00

Plano East Senior High School 3000 Los Rios Blvd. $20.00

Plano Haggard Middle School 2832 Parkhaven Dr. $20.00

Plano Jasper High School 6800 Archgate Drive $20.00

Plano McMillen High School 750 North Murphy Road $20.00

Plano Senior High School 2200 Independence Parkway $20.00

Plano Shepton High School 5505 Plano Parkway $20.00

Plano Vines High School 1401 Highedge Drive $20.00

Plano West High School 5601 W. Parker Rd. $20.00

Plano WilliaMiddle School High School 1717 17th Street $20.00

Ponder High School 300 W. Bailey St. $35.00

Pottsboro High School 901 E FM 120 $35.00

Pottsboro Middle School 207 Cardinal Lane $35.00

Prestonwood Christian Academy 6801 W. Park Blvd. $20.00

Prince of Peace 4004 Midway Rd. $20.00
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Princeton Clark Middle School 301 Panther Pkwy. $20.00

Princeton Senior High School 1000 E. Princeton Drive $20.00

Princeton Lovelady High School 501 N. Boorman Lane $20.00

Princeton Mattei Middle School 9055 CR 728 $20.00

Princeton Southard Middle School 455 Monte Carlo Blvd. $20.00

Prosper Hays Middle School 14441 Hillcrest Road (Frisco) $20.00

Prosper High School 301 Eagle Lane $20.00

Prosper Jones Middle School 12201 Prestwick Hollow Drive (Frisco) $20.00

Prosper Moseley Middle School 1451 N. Teal Parkway $20.00

Prosper Reynolds Middle School 700 N. Coleman $20.00

Prosper Richland High School 3450 Prairie Drive $20.00

Prosper Rockhill High School 16061 Coit Road $20.00

Prosper Rogers Middle School 1001 S. Coit Road $20.00

Prosper Rushing Middle School 3080 W. First St. $20.00

Prosper Walnut Grove High School 3500 E. First St. $20.00

RL Turner High School 1600 South Josey Ln $20.00

Rockwall Cain Middle School 6620 FM 3097 $35.00

Rockwall Christian 6005 Dalrock Rd. $35.00

Rockwall Heath High School 801 Laurence Drive $35.00

Rockwall High School 901 Yellowjacket Dr., $35.00

Rockwall Utley Middle School 1201 T L Townsend Drive $35.00

Rowlett High School 4700 President George Bush Highway $20.00

S & S High School 404 S. Main $35.00

S & S Junior High 200 Ram Drive $35.00

Sachse High School 3901 Miles Rd. $20.00

Sacred Heart High School PO Box 588 $50.00

Sanger Butterfield Elementary 291 Indian Lane $35.00

Sanger High School 100 Indian Ln. $35.00

Sanger Middle School 105 Berry $35.00

Sherman High School 2907 W. Travis St. $35.00

Sherman Middle School 2201 E. Lamar $35.00

Sherman Piner Middle School 402 W Pecan St $35.00

Slidell High School P O Box 69 $35.00

South Garland High School 600 Colonel Drive $20.00

Southlake Carroll High School 1501 W Southlake Blvd $35.00

Texoma Christian School 3500 W. Houston St. $35.00

The Colony High School 4301 Blair Oaks Rd. $20.00

Tioga High School 405 N. Florence $35.00

Tom Bean High School 7719 State Hwy. 11 $35.00

Tom Bean Middle School 289 Franklin Road $35.00

Trinity Christian Academy 17001 Addison Rd. $20.00

Ursuline Academy 4900 Walnut Ln. $20.00

Valley View High School 200 Newton St $35.00
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Van Alstyne High School 1722 N. Waco $35.00

Van Alstyne Middle School 2001 N. Waco $35.00

Whitesboro High School 1 Bearcat Dr. $35.00

Whitesboro Middle School 600 W.4th St $35.00

Whitewright High School 304 Echols St. $35.00

Whitewright Middle School 315 Highland Drive $35.00

Wylie East High School 3000 Wylie E Dr $35.00

Wylie High School 2550 W FM 544 $20.00


